JSP, s.r.o. | Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín | Česká republika | +420 493 760 811 | jsp@jsp.cz | www.jsp.cz
MANUAL
P5315
Precision Programmable Transmitters
with Galvanic Isolation
•	 Precision transmitter for resistance and thermocou-
ple sensors and potentiometers
•	 Linearized output signal 4 to 20 mA

KME2 nickel-plated brass cable outlet, Ex d, IP 68, for fixed assembly with cable diameter 7 to 12 mm
KME3 stainless steel cable outlet, Ex d, IP 68, for fixed assembly cable diameter 4 to 8 mm
Example of order:
① ② ③ → P5315 H10 NR
JSP, s.r.o.
Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín
Czech Republic
+420 493 760 811
JSP Service Line
+420 605 951 061